GEMRBRPE O 7 LR 04T HARZERLR AR MR h) FH

AMEEIHSH
wFEmA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
1 |EEERED . .- . .- 6:35 6:55 7:20 7:45 8:15 8:35 9:00 9:32 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 12:05 .. 13:40 | 14:35 | 15115 .. 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:55 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:20 | 20:40
2 |RIK . .- . .- 6:35 6:55 7:20 7:45 8:15 8:35 9:00 9:32 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:10 | 12:05 .. 13:40 | 14:35 | 15115 .. 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:55 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:20 | 20:40
3 |fIRTHE " .- . .- 6:36 6:56 721 7:46 8:16 8:36 9:01 9:33 10:01 10:46 | 11:11 12:06 .. 13:41 14:36 | 15:16 .. 16:01 16:56 | 17:21 17:56 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:21 | 20:41
4 | HOHEMER . . . . 6:38 6:58 7:23 7:48 8:18 8:38 9:03 9:35 | 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:13 | 12:08 e 13:43 | 14:38 | 15:18 e 16:03 | 16:58 | 17:23 | 17:58 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:43 | 20:23 | 20:43
5 |%4TH .. . .. . 6:39 6:59 7:24 7:49 819 8:39 9:04 9:36 10:04 | 10:49 | 11:14 | 12:09 .- 13:44 | 14:39 | 1519 .- 16:04 | 16:59 | 17:24 | 17:59 | 1839 | 19:09 | 19:44 | 20:24 | 20:44
6 |FSALE . . .. .. 6:40 7:00 7:25 7:50 8:20 8:40 9:05 9:37 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:15 | 12:10 e 13:45 | 14:40 | 15:20 e 16:05 [ 17:00 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:25 | 20:45
1 [E/hERAD . .- . . 6:40 7:00 7:25 7:50 8:20 8:40 9:05 9:37 10:05 [ 10:50 | 11:15 | 12:10 .. 13:45 | 14:40 | 15:20 .. 16:05 | 17:00 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:25 | 20:45
8 |R5TH . .- .. . 6:41 7:01 7:26 7:51 8:21 8:41 9:06 9:38 10:06 | 10:51 11:16 | 12211 .. 13:46 | 14:41 15:21 .. 16:06 | 17:01 17:26 | 18:01 18:41 19:11 19:46 | 20:26 | 20:46
9 |%6TH . .- . .- 6:42 7:02 1:21 7:52 8:22 8:42 9:07 9:39 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:17 | 12:12 .. 13:47 | 14:42 | 1522 .. 16:07 | 17:02 | 17:27 | 18:02 | 18:42 | 19:12 | 19:47 | 20:27 | 20:47
10 X6 T B .. . .. .- 6:43 7:03 7:28 7:53 8:23 8:43 9:08 9:40 10:08 [ 10:53 | 11:18 | 12:13 .- 13:48 | 14:43 | 1523 .- 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 18:03 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:48 | 20:28 | 20:48
11 [BREAD .. A A s Il I I I I I I I I I I I .. I I I . Il [ Il 1 Il 1 Il I Il
12 |ME - h@oF&3@EAH | 550 | 610 | 625 | 6:35 Il I [ I I I I I I I Il I 13:15 I I I 15:55 I I I I I I I I I
13 |[EaEAD 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:25 | 6:35 Il I I I I I I I I I I I 13:15 I I I 15:55 I I I I I I I I I
14 | X 5:52 6:12 6:27 6:37 6:43 7:03 7:28 7:53 8:23 8:43 9:08 9:40 10:08 [ 10:53 | 11:18 | 12:13 | 13:17 | 13:48 | 14:43 | 1523 | 1557 | 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 18:03 | 1843 | 19:13 | 19:48 | 20:28 | 20:48
15 [/MEER 5:53 6:13 6:28 6:38 6:44 7:04 7:29 7:54 8:24 8:44 9:09 9:41 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:19 | 12:14 | 13:18 | 13:49 | 14:44 | 1524 | 1558 | 16:09 | 17:04 | 17:29 | 18:04 | 1844 | 19:14 | 19:49 | 20:29 | 20:49
16 [/INER/NERRET 5:54 6:14 6:29 6:39 6:45 7:05 7:30 7:55 8:25 8:45 9:10 9:42 10:10 [ 10:55 | 11:20 | 12:15 | 13:19 | 1350 | 14:45 | 15:225 | 1559 | 16:10 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:05 | 1845 | 19:15 | 19:50 | 20:30 | 20:50
17 | XET2TH 5:54 6:14 6:29 6:39 6:45 7:05 7:30 7:55 8:25 8:45 9:10 9:42 10:10 [ 10:55 | 11:20 | 12:15 | 13:19 | 1350 | 14:45 | 15:225 | 1559 | 16:10 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:05 | 1845 | 19:15 | 19:50 | 20:30 | 20:50
18 [/NEIEAT 5:55 6:15 6:30 6:40 6:46 7:06 7:31 7:56 8:26 8:46 9:11 9:43 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:21 12:16 | 13:220 | 13:51 14:46 | 15226 | 16:00 | 16:11 17:06 | 17:31 18:06 | 18:46 | 19:16 | 19:51 | 20:31 | 20:51
19 |hlfEE 5:56 | 6:16 | 6:31 6:41 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:32 | 757 | 827 | 847 | 912 | 944 | 1012 | 1057 | 11:22 | 12:17 | 1321 | 1852 | 14:47 | 1527 | 16:01 | 16:12 | 17:07 | 17:32 | 18:07 | 1847 | 1917 | 1952 | 20:32 | 20:52
20 (EAER 5:57 6:17 6:32 6:42 6:48 7:08 7:33 7:58 8:28 8:48 913 9:45 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:23 | 12:18 | 13:22 | 13:53 | 14:48 | 15:228 | 16:02 | 16:13 | 17:08 | 17:33 | 18:08 | 1848 | 19:18 | 19:53 | 20:33 | 20:53
22 | BAERKEEMN 5:58 6:18 6:33 6:43 6:49 7:09 7:34 7:59 8:31 8:49 9:14 9:46 10:14 | 1059 | 11:24 | 12119 | 13:23 | 13:54 | 14:49 | 15:229 | 16:03 | 16:14 | 17:09 | 17:34 | 18:09 | 1849 | 19:19 | 19:54 | 20:34 | 20:54
24 |msEs : @RS - 2 LS oFEAD | 6:00 6:20 6:35 6:45 6:51 7 7:36 8:01 8:33 8:51 9:16 9:48 10:16 | 11:01 11:26 | 1221 13:25 | 13:56 | 14:51 | 15:31 16:05 | 16:16 | 17:11 17:36 | 18:11 | 1851 19:21 19:56 | 20:36 | 20:56
25 [#BAEILE 2 —H 6:01 6:21 6:36 6:46 6:52 712 7:37 8:02 8:34 8:52 9:17 9:49 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:27 | 12:22 | 13:26 | 13:57 | 1452 | 15:32 | 16:06 | 16:17 | 17:12 | 17:37 | 1812 | 1852 | 19:22 | 19:57 | 20:37 | 20:57
26 | LR RBREFHAT 6:02 6:22 6:37 6:47 6:53 713 7:38 8:03 8:35 8:53 9:18 9:50 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:28 | 12:23 | 13:27 | 13:568 | 14:53 | 15:33 | 16:07 | 16:18 | 17:13 | 17:38 | 1813 | 1853 | 19:23 | 19:58 | 20:38 | 20:58
27 |ROET 6:02 6:22 6:37 6:47 6:53 713 7:38 8:03 8:35 8:53 9:18 9:50 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:28 | 12:23 | 13:27 | 13:58 | 14:53 | 15:33 | 16:07 | 16:18 | 17:13 | 17:38 | 18:13 | 1853 | 19:23 | 19:58 | 20:38 | 20:58
28 [ ZVEBERH 6:03 6:23 6:38 6:48 6:54 714 7:39 8:04 8:36 8:54 9:19 9:51 10:19 | 11:04 | 11:29 | 12:24 | 13:28 | 13:59 | 14:54 | 15:34 | 16:08 | 16:19 | 17:14 | 17:39 | 18:14 | 1854 | 19:24 | 19:59 | 20:39 | 20:59
29 | LMLt 42—l 6:04 6:24 6:39 6:49 6:55 715 7:40 8:05 8:37 8:55 9:20 9:52 10:20 | 11:05 | 11:30 | 12:25 | 13:29 | 14:00 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:09 | 16:20 | 17:15 | 17:40 | 18:15 | 1855 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:40 | 21:00
30 | AET4TH 6:04 6:24 6:39 6:49 6:55 7:15 7:40 8:05 8:37 8:55 9:20 9:52 10:20 | 11:05 | 11:30 | 12:25 | 13:29 | 14:00 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:09 | 16:20 | 17:15 | 17:40 | 18:15 | 1855 | 19:25 | 20:00 | 20:40 | 21:00
31 |H&REAT 6:05 6:25 6:40 6:50 6:56 7:16 41 8:06 8:38 8:56 9:21 9:53 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:31 12:26 | 13:30 | 14:01 14:56 | 15:36 | 16:10 | 16:21 17:16 | 17:41 18:16 | 18:56 | 19:26 | 20:01 | 20:41 | 21:01
32 [ ERRAD 6:06 6:26 6:41 6:51 6:57 717 7:42 8:07 8:39 8:57 9:22 9:54 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:32 | 12:27 | 13:31 14:02 | 14:57 | 1537 | 16:11 16:22 | 17:17 | 17:42 | 1817 | 1857 | 19:27 | 20:02 | 20:42 | 21:02
33 [ERERREAD 6:15 6:35 6:50 7:00 715 7:35 8:00 8:25 8:55 9:15 9:40 10:07 | 10:35 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:35 | 18:00 | 18:35 | 19:15 | 19:40 | 20:15 | 20:50 | 21:10




